
Mailed ballots received 02/26/2026
SELECTED ELECTION Pct VUID Voter Name
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 69 1040854860 PRATT,MARJORIE ANN
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 55 1064025089 Berkey, Patricia Ethel
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 70 2162900054 Fairbanks, Kenneth Floyd
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 15 1040647402 Grimaldo, Rudy Munoz St
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 1127450397 Jagielski, Concetta I
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 12 1041601604 Saragosa, Mary Teresa
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 1170904374 Beesaw, Karen A
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 39 2149995907 Martin, Rebecca Mae
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1041307864 Boubel, Doreene F
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1 1034633479 Dodd, Johnathan R
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1041173463 Smith, Ann Greer
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 4 1040788889 Soto, Raynaldo
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 66 2126250959 Vickers, Frances Marie
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 66 2126250861 Vickers, Jim Cole
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1041621833 Dean, Rebecca Nolen
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 40 1041053764 Bartell, Harold Lee
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 40 2121406410 Bartell, Patricia Darlene
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 58 3382736505 Kovacs, Hendrika
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1 1137485215 Dodd, Doris
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 55 1041071503 Randall, Barbara
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 1041416547 Wuthrich, Joan Gustafson
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 13 1041643082 Bryant, Keith Lynn
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 13 1041476171 Bryant, Margaret A
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 76 1040670649 Gilmore, Charles Robert
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 2210607313 Guess, David Bruce
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 1041357456 Guess, Debra Kay
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 9 1040599300 Schaffer, Florene Huff
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 41 1114767615 Shipp, Judith Lunk
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 41 1114776114 Shipp, Thomas Edward
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 4 1052941349 Kappler, Howard Eric
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1031672941 Kellam, David Franklin
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 24 1126915010 Kouns, Diane Saxon
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 31 1041225440 Mes, Barbara E
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 31 2200613042 Mes, Marius Jacobus
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1105227967 Nickerson, Marlee Steliz
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1006983331 Sicola, Margaret Tilton
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 1041416534 Wuthrich, James William
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